
Meet 1 Wednesday June 28 Flourtown Country Club vs. Conklin @ Conklin (FCC Home)

Hatboro vs. Penbryn @ Hatboro

Crestmont vs. Flourtown Swim Club @ Crestmont

Meet 2 Saturday July 1 Penbryn vs. Glenside @ Penbryn

Conklin vs. Crestmont @ Conklin

Flourtown Country Club vs. Hatboro @ Hatboro (FCC Home)

Rain Date Wednesday July 5

Meet 3 Saturday July 8 Flourtown Swim Club vs. Conklin @ Flourtown Swim Club

Glenside vs. Hatboro @ Glenside

Penbryn vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Penbryn

Meet 4 Wednesday July 12 Flourtown Swim Club vs. Penbryn @ Flourtown Swim Club

Glenside vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Glenside

Crestmont vs. Hatboro @ Crestmont

Meet 5 Saturday July 15 Conklin vs. Glenside @ Conklin

Penbryn vs. Crestmont @ Penbryn

Flourtown Swim Club vs. Flourtown Country Club @ Flourtown Swim Club

Rain Date Monday July 17

Meet 6 Wednesday July 19 Hatboro vs. Conklin @ Hatboro

Flourtown Country Club vs. Crestmont @ Crestmont (FCC Home)

Glenside vs. Flourtown Swim Club @ Glenside

Meet 7 Saturday July 22 Conklin vs. Penbryn @ Conklin

Hatboro vs. Flourtown Swim Club @ Hatboro

Crestmont vs. Glenside @ Crestmont

Liberty Swim League

2023 Schedule

LSL Meeting - Wednesday, May 24 - 7:00 pm - Flourtown Swim Club

LSL Meeting - Wednesday, August 2 - 7:00 pm - Flourtown Swim Club

(Glenside - Bye)

(Flourtown Swim Club - Bye)

Rain date (if needed)

Seed Meeting - Sunday, July 23 - Flourtown Swim Club 11:00 am

B Champs - Wednesday, July 26 - Glenside Hosts @ Conklin 6:00 pm

A Champs - Saturday, July 29 - FCC Hosts @ Crestmont 8:00 am

Rain date (if needed)

(Crestmont - Bye)

(Conklin - Bye)

(Hatboro - Bye)

(Penbryn - Bye)

(Flourtown Country Club - Bye)


